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School Term and  
Holiday Dates  
2020 – 2021 

 

 

Autumn Term 2 2021 

Mon 1st November—Fri 17th December 

Christmas Break 

Mon 20th December—Mon 3rd January 

2022 

Spring Term 1 2022 

Tues 4th January —Fri 11th February 

2022 

Half Term 

Mon 14th February—Fri 18th February 

2022 

Spring Term 2 2022 

Mon 21st February —Fri 1st April 2022 

Easter Break 

Mon 4th April—Mon 18th April 2022 

Summer Term 1 2022 

Tues 19th April—Fri 27th May 2022 

Half Term 

Mon 30th May—Fri 3rd June 2022 

Summer Term 2 2022 

Mon 6th June—Fri 22nd July 2022 

School Closes at 1.30 pm Autumn Term 2021  
Parent  Teacher  Meet ings  
 
Thank you for attending your Parent Teacher Meeting.  

St Andrew’s Eco Team join other children worldwide, to    
challenge the UN to recognise their ‘right to clean air’. 

The Eco Team are pictured here, 
waiting to join the ‘Freedom to 
Breathe’ conference.  



 

Exercise your Brain 

Read, Read, Read! 

 

Heroes 
Stardust 
Aladdin 

Mars 
Cosmic 
Golden 

 

 

68% 
51% 
50% 
69% 
81% 
83% 

Percentage of children who 
read every day this week 

 

Thank you for 
your kindness 

and generosity. 

 

Stardust (Y2) 
Class Trip 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Wednesday 15th 

Decenber 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Please 
don’t     

forget to 
put £1.00 

on 
Parentpay 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

This week was Interfaith 
Week at St Andrew’s. 

 
The children learned 
about different faiths, 

comparing their           
similarities and            

differences.  
 

They learned how we can 
all come together in 
peace and harmony. 

 

 
 

As part of our annual        
tradition, please      

remember that school 
is closed next Friday 
26th November for  
St Andrew’s Day. 


